
2017-18 Cardiology Grand Rounds Speaker Calendar
Date Speaker's Name Institution Location Topic

Friday, August 4, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, August 11, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, August 18, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, August 25, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, September 1, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, September 8, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, September 15, 2017 CME Conference Texas Heart Institute Houston, TX

Friday, September 22, 2017 Jeffrey Carson

Provost-New Brunswick, Rutgers 

Biomedical Health Sciences New Brunswick, NJ

Red Blood CellTransfusion in 

Cardiac Patients: How low can 

you go?

Friday, September 29, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, October 6, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, October 13, 2017 NO CONFERENCE
Friday, October 20, 2017 NO CONFERENCE

Friday, October 27, 2017 Ramesh Daggubati NYU Winthrop Hospital Mineola, NY

Current State of Percutaneous 

Mitral Valve Therapies 

Friday, November 3, 2017 Joseph Lamelas BCM Houston, TX

Advanced Techniques in 

Minimally Invasive Cardiac 

Surgery

Friday, November 10, 2017 Texas Update-NO CGR's
Friday, November 17, 2017 ECHO Conference-NO CGR
Friday, November 24, 2017 NO CONFERENCE-Holiday
Friday, December 1, 2017 Gabriel Loor BCM Houston, TX
Friday, December 8, 2017 CME Conference Texas Heart Institute Houston, TX
Friday, December 15, 2017 David McPhearson University of Texas HSC @ Houston Houston, TX
Friday, December 22, 2017 NO CONFERENCE-Holiday
Friday, December 29, 2017 NO CONFERENCE-Holiday
Friday, January 5, 2018 Darren McGuire University of Texas Southwestern Med Ctr. Dallas, TX
Friday, January 12, 2018 Joshua Hare Univ of Miami Miller SOM Miami, FL

Friday, January 19, 2018 Renu Virmani CV Path Institute Gaithersburgh, MD

Friday, January 26, 2018 John P. Cooke Houston Methodist Research Ctr. Houston, TX

Transflammation and it's Role 

in Vascular Regeneration

Friday, February 2, 2018 Andrea Natale St. David's Medical Ctr. Austin, TX
Friday, February 9, 2018 Mario Garcia Montefiore  Medical Center Bronx, NY
Friday, February 16, 2018 Christie Ballantyne Baylor College of Medicine Houston, TX
Friday, February 23,  2018 Robert Harrington Stanford University Stanford, CA
Friday, March 2, 2018
Friday, March 9, 2018 Paul Ridker Brigham & Women's Hospital Boston, MA
Friday, March 16, 2018 Ian Gilchrist Penn State Heart & Vascular Institute Hershey, PA
Friday, March 23, 2018 Hold-Baylor
Friday, March 30, 2018 Paul Iaizzo
Friday, April 6, 2018 Echo Boot Camp-CME Conference Texas Heart Institute Houston, TX
Friday, April 13, 2018 Hold-Baylor
Friday, April 20, 2018
Friday, April 27, 2018 Hold-Baylor
Friday, May 4, 2018 John Carroll University of Colorado Hospital Aurora, Colorado 
Friday, May 11, 2018 Cardiac Symposium Texas Heart Institute Houston, TX
Friday, May 18, 2018
Friday, May 25, 2018 Frank Marchlinski Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania
Friday, June 1, 2018 Gregg Stone Cardiovascular Research Foundation New York, NY
Friday, June 8, 2018 NOT AVAILABLE
Friday, June 15, 2018


